
MOEV Heidehuizen
MOL 22.9.2021

K.O.L.

Scott LUCA TILMAN
TWIN BALEN
Course : H:04
Distance : 2340m

--/8 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Brecht THIJS 0:36:37
2. Jitse VREYS 0:41:48
3. Sterre SENNE 0:43:24

1. 101 00:01:17 100m 12'50"/km
2. 102 00:01:51 00:03:08
3. 126 00:11:05 00:14:13
4. 119 00:05:31 00:19:44 261m 21'08"/km
5. 116 00:04:22 00:24:06 254m 17'11"/km
6. 113 00:03:25 00:27:31 293m 11'40"/km
7. 104 00:04:07 00:31:38 183m 22'30"/km
8. 110 00:03:38 00:35:16 133m 27'19"/km
9. 112 00:01:50 00:37:06 158m 11'36"/km

10. 129 00:04:14 00:41:20 101m 41'55"/km
11. 134 00:02:31 00:43:51 146m 17'14"/km
12. 133 00:01:59 00:45:50 178m 11'09"/km
13. 999 00:00:59 00:46:49 167m 5'53"/km
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